Sr Questions Answers Choice

Evaporation
Condensation
Transpiration
Infiltration

1 The water cycle begins with

Flat land

Frozen land
Sandy land
Rocky land

2 Plains are vast sretches of.

8%

14%
16%
18%

3 Livestock farming contributes ........ of green house gas production.

Industrial town
Service centre
Route centre
Port

4 A palce where goods can be imported and exported is called.

Fossil fuel burning
Floods

Drought
Eartquake

5 Primary cause of green house effectis.

July 2019
July 2021
July 2020
July 2022

6 Earth's warmest month was recorded in.

Erosion
Depositional
Ox-Bow

None of these

7 The main function of a river in its upper course is

Rivr

rain water
Glacier
Ocean

8 The cheapest naturally occuring water source.

Mining
Market
Resort
Industrial

9 In town, farmer buy and sell their goods and materials.

village
Town
City
Hamlet

10 It is the largest type of settlement, containing lot of buildings and people.

U shaped
V shaped
X shaped
Z shaped

11 The landforms formaed in upper course of river.

Pakistan
India
France
Italy

12 Lorrain plainfound in.

. Residential town
Town market
. Tourist resort
Busines scentre

13 The place where people visit to relax and enjoy themeselves is called.

Seoul

London
. Copenhagen
Tokyo

14 In 2009 , aninternational conference about global climate chagne was held in.

. Evaporation

. Sublimation
C. Condensation
D. Runoff
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15 In . water turn into water vapours.



16

17

18

19

20

----------------- is a largest type of settlement.

Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.

------------ is the process where Ice directly conerts into water vapours.

The oastiline of Pakistan is.

By 2020 concentration of carbon dioxide had risen p to.

A. A town
B. A Hamlet
C. AVillage

. Extensive
. Subsistence

W >

. Intensive
Runoff

. Condensation
. Evaporation

1050 km
1055 km

. 1060 km

. 40%
. 45%

OOwW>» UOWP UOwWP» O

. 50%



