

## Geography 7th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The water cycle begins with	A. Evaporation B. Condensation C. Transpiration D. Infiltration
2	Plains are vast sretches of.	A. Flat land B. Frozen land C. Sandy land D. Rocky land
3	Livestock farming contributes of green house gas production.	A. 8% B. 14% C. 16% D. 18%
4	A palce where goods can be imported and exported is called.	A. Industrial town B. Service centre C. Route centre D. Port
5	Primary cause of green house effectis.	A. Fossil fuel burning B. Floods C. Drought D. Eartquake
6	Earth's warmest month was recorded in.	A. July 2019 B. July 2021 C. July 2020 D. July 2022
7	The main function of a river in its upper course is	A. Erosion B. Depositional C. Ox-Bow D. None of these
8	The cheapest naturally occuring water source.	A. Rivr B. rain water C. Glacier D. Ocean
9	In town, farmer buy and sell their goods and materials.	A. Mining B. Market C. Resort D. Industrial
10	It is the largest type of settlement, containing lot of buildings and people.	A. village B. Town C. City D. Hamlet
11	The landforms formaed in upper course of river.	A. U shaped B. V shaped C. X shaped D. Z shaped
12	Lorrain plainfound in.	A. Pakistan B. India C. France D. Italy
13	The place where people visit to relax and enjoy themeselves is called.	A. Residential town B. Town market C. Tourist resort D. Busines scentre
14	In 2009, aninternational conference about global climate chagne was held in.	A. Seoul B. London C. Copenhagen D. Tokyo
15	In water turn into water vapours.	A. Evaporation B. Sublimation C. Condensation D. Runoff

16	is a largest type of settlement.	A. A town B. A Hamlet C. A Village D. A City
17	Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.	<ul><li>A. Extensive</li><li>B. Subsistence</li><li>C. Plantation</li><li>D. Intensive</li></ul>
18	is the process where Ice directly conerts into water vapours.	<ul><li>A. Runoff</li><li>B. Sublimation</li><li>C. Condensation</li><li>D. Evaporation</li></ul>
19	The oastiline of Pakistan is.	A. 1050 km B. 1055 km C. 1058 km D. 1060 km
20	By 2020 concentration of carbon dioxide had risen p to.	A. 40% B. 45% C. 48% D. 50%